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ST Connector

Features

¢ Low insertion loss

¢ High corrosion resistance

¢ High interface performance

¢ High return loss

¢ Comply with Telcordia GR-326-CORE and RoHS standard

+ Differentiated by many coded colors —
¢ Tightly clip link

Applications

¢ Telecom network
¢ Ethernet network

¢ Optical communication equipment

Specifications

Single mode Multi mode
Insertion loss PC<0.3dB PC<0.3dB
Return loss PC>45dB PC>25dB
pull test 1000 times <<0.3dB
Operating temperature -40°C ~ +75C
Ceramic ferrule spec 125.5um concentricity deviations: <<1lum 127um concentricity deviations: <3um
Suitable fiber PC(9/125um) PC(50/125um,62.5/125um)
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Ordering Information

¢ Supply SM,MM, Simplex connector.

¢ Supply all set connectors and accessories(SKD)
¢ Supply different coded color boot

¢ Supply 3.0mm ,2.0mm ,0.9mm boot
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